19/06/2018 25 Mile Championship

13
11

Andrew Coney
Pete Odling
Brendon Thomas
Adam Reeder
Mark Hill

Lewis Lowe
Paul Blease
Micky Pell

John Burton
Lily Walker
Carl Toon
Arthur Middleton
Nick Cooper

1:04:41
1:05:00
1:10:00
1:10:18
1:13:36
1:16:33
1:16:44
1:17:57
1:19:26
1:20:33
1:21:31
1:30:30
DNF



